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KILLINGTON
STAGE RACE

Women 3/4

Stage 1 - Circuit Race

QOM #1

1 317
2 314
3 302
4 287
QOM #2

1 317
2 314
3 287
4 289

Turner
Kira
Lydia
Andrea

Turner
Kira
Andrea
Rachel

Stage 2 - Road Race

QOM #1

1 314
312
289
318
287

aa b~ wN

Q

1 314
2 312
3 289
4 318
5 319

Q

1 314
2 312
3 289
4 318
5 319

Overall Results

314
312
289
317
318
319
302
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Kira
Elizabeth
Rachel
Leslie
Andrea

Kira
Elizabeth
Rachel
Leslie
Maria

Kira
Elizabeth
Rachel
Leslie
Maria

Kira
Elizabeth
Rachel
Turner
Leslie
Maria
Lydia

Ramsay
Payer
Hausle
Archer

Ramsay
Payer
Archer
Beckmann

Payer
Mcclintock
Beckmann
Robinson
Archer

Payer
Mcclintock
Beckmann
Robinson
Rosenfeld

Payer
Mcclintock
Beckmann
Robinson
Rosenfeld

Payer
Mcclintock
Beckmann
Ramsay
Robinson
Rosenfeld
Hausle

KOM/QOM Classification
May 28-30, 2016

KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
BCA/Linen

B2C2 p/b Boloco

CRCA/Houlihan Lokey

KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
BCA/Linen

CRCA/Houlihan Lokey

Sea Sports Cyclery and Outdoor

BCA/Linen

Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo

Sea Sports Cyclery and Outdoor
Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas
CRCA/Houlihan Lokey

BCA/Linen

Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo

Sea Sports Cyclery and Outdoor
Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas
CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing

BCA/Linen

Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo

Sea Sports Cyclery and Outdoor
Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas
CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing

BCA/Linen

Cannondale Sports Lingo Jingo

Sea Sports Cyclery and Outdoor

KMS Cycling - Killington Mountain School
Sunapee/Continental Paving/Buchikas
CRCA/Dave Jordan Racing

B2C2 p/b Boloco

Results by Velocity Results

Rutland
Housatonic
Brighton

New York City

Rutland
Housatonic
New York City
Mashpee

Housatonic
Wellesley
Mashpee
Hanover

New York City

Housatonic
Wellesley
Mashpee
Hanover

New York City

Housatonic
Wellesley
Mashpee
Hanover

New York City

Housatonic
Wellesley
Mashpee
Rutland
Hanover

New York City
Brighton

VT

MA
MA
NY

VT

MA
NY
MA

MA
MA
MA
NH
NY

MA
MA
MA
NH
NY

MA
MA
MA
NH
NY

MA
MA
MA
VT

NH
NY
MA
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42
24
19
14
11
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